Arkansas House of Representatives

88th General Assembly
Regular Session, 2011

Bills for Consideration

Thursday, February 17, 2011 1:30 PM

HR1007

HCR1004

HMR1002

SCR3

HB1207

HB1315

HB1388

HB1024

HB1297

HB1351

HB1307
HB1367

HB1353

DALE

T. STEELE

FIELDING

J. TAYLOR
(Bradford)

STEWART
LINDSEY
VINES
ENGLISH
E. ELLIOTT
DALE

PATTERSON
J. BROWN

TYLER

Morning Hour

RESOLUTIONS

COMMENDING SPECIAL AGENT KEVIN BROWN OF VAN
BUREN COUNTY, ARKANSAS, ON HIS SELECTION AS THE
2009 ARKANSAS STATE TROOPER OF THE YEAR.
ESTABLISHING ADVISORY, MOCK LEGISLATIVE SESSIONS
CONCERNING DISABILITY ISSUES AND TO AUTHORIZE
ASSISTANCE TO CONDUCT THE MOCK LEGISLATIVE
SESSIONS.

IN RESPECTFUL MEMORY OF BISHOP WALLACE JOHNSON
AND IN RECOGNITION OF HIS MANY CONTRIBUTIONS TO
HIS LOCAL COMMUNITY.

COMMENDING THE SUCCESSFUL ELIMINATION OF THE
CHEMICAL WEAPONS STOCKPILE AT THE PINE BLUFF
ARSENAL.

END OF MORNING HOUR

REGULARBILLS

TO AMEND THE DISTANCE FROM WHICH A PERSON CAN
PROTEST A FUNERAL.

TO PROVIDE HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR AUTISM
SPECTRUM DISORDERS.

TO PROHIBIT CERTAIN TRANSFER FEE COVENANTS.
RELATING TO THE LEAVES OF ABSENCE AND
REEMPLOYMENT OF MILITARY PERSONNEL CALLED TO
ACTIVE DUTY.

CONCERNING GRANTS TO SMALL MUNICIPALITIES TO
PURCHASE LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLES.

TO AUTHORIZE A PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM TO TERMINATE
WATER SERVICE FOR DELINQUENT WATER,
WASTEWATER, OR SEWER SERVICE PAYMENT.
REGARDING THE PRACTICE OF FORESTRY IN ARKANSAS.
TO INCREASE THE AMOUNT OF COMPENSATION OF
DIRECTORS AND ASSESSORS OF LEVEE IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICTS.

REGARDING THE FUNCTION, POWERS, AND DUTIES OF
THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION.




HB1370

SB82

SB57

SHEPHERD REGARDING TRAINING AND INSTRUCTION BY THE
ARKANSAS COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT
STANDARDS AND TRAINING.

REGULAR SENATE BILLS

J. JEFFRESS TO SEPARATE THE OFFICES OF SHERIFF AND TAX

(Lampkin) COLLECTOR IN DREW COUNTY.

J. KEY (Carnine) CONCERNING SERVICE CREDIT FOR FORMER MILITARY
PERSONNEL UNDER THE ARKANSAS LOCAL POLICE AND
FIRE RETIREMENT SYSTEM.




	ChamberName
	Assembly
	Session
	CalTitle
	MeetingDate
	MeetingTime
	MH
	StartItems

