## Arkansas House of Representatives 88th General Assembly Regular Session, 2011

## **Bills for Consideration**

## Thursday, February 17, 2011

1:30 PM

## **Morning Hour**

		RESOLUTIONS		
HR1007	DALE	COMMENDING SPECIAL AGENT KEVIN BROWN OF VAN		
		BUREN COUNTY, ARKANSAS, ON HIS SELECTION AS THE		
		2009 ARKANSAS STATE TROOPER OF THE YEAR.		
HCR1004	T. STEELE	ESTABLISHING ADVISORY, MOCK LEGISLATIVE SESSIONS		
		CONCERNING DISABILITY ISSUES AND TO AUTHORIZE		
		ASSISTANCE TO CONDUCT THE MOCK LEGISLATIVE		
		SESSIONS.		
HMR1002	FIELDING	IN RESPECTFUL MEMORY OF BISHOP WALLACE JOHNSON		
		AND IN RECOGNITION OF HIS MANY CONTRIBUTIONS TO		
		HIS LOCAL COMMUNITY.		
SCR3	J. TAYLOR	COMMENDING THE SUCCESSFUL ELIMINATION OF THE		
	(Bradford)	CHEMICAL WEAPONS STOCKPILE AT THE PINE BLUFF		
		ARSENAL.		
END OF MORNING HOUR				
REGULAR BILLS				
HB1207	STEWART	TO AMEND THE DISTANCE FROM WHICH A PERSON CAN		
	•	PROTEST A FUNERAL.		
HB1315	LINDSEY	TO PROVIDE HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR AUTISM		
		SPECTRUM DISORDERS.		
HB1388	VINES	TO PROHIBIT CERTAIN TRANSFER FEE COVENANTS.		
HB1024	ENGLISH	RELATING TO THE LEAVES OF ABSENCE AND		
		REEMPLOYMENT OF MILITARY PERSONNEL CALLED TO		
		ACTIVE DUTY.		
HB1297	E. ELLIOTT	CONCERNING GRANTS TO SMALL MUNICIPALITIES TO		
		PURCHASE LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLES.		
HB1351	DALE	TO AUTHORIZE A PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM TO TERMINATE		
		WATER SERVICE FOR DELINQUENT WATER,		
	DATTEROOM	WASTEWATER, OR SEWER SERVICE PAYMENT.		
HB1307	PATTERSON	REGARDING THE PRACTICE OF FORESTRY IN ARKANSAS.		
HB1367	J. BROWN	TO INCREASE THE AMOUNT OF COMPENSATION OF		
		DIRECTORS AND ASSESSORS OF LEVEE IMPROVEMENT		
LIDAGEO	TVLED	DISTRICTS.		
HB1353	TYLER	REGARDING THE FUNCTION, POWERS, AND DUTIES OF		

THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION.

HB1370	SHEPHERD	REGARDING TRAINING AND INSTRUCTION BY THE		
		ARKANSAS COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT		
		STANDARDS AND TRAINING.		
REGULAR SENATE BILLS				
SB82	J. JEFFRESS	TO SEPARATE THE OFFICES OF SHERIFF AND TAX		
	(Lampkin)	COLLECTOR IN DREW COUNTY.		
SB57	J. KEY (Carnine)	CONCERNING SERVICE CREDIT FOR FORMER MILITARY		

FIRE RETIREMENT SYSTEM.

PERSONNEL UNDER THE ARKANSAS LOCAL POLICE AND